
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

39* 

07 

78 

7 

11 

25 

62 

75 

006 

573 

39 

55 

37A 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Jacek Mucha 

Zach Erhlich 

Eddie Claridge 

Michael Perrotti 

Tony Carpanzano 

Mitchell Eitel 

Max Ehrlich 

Michael Iapaluccio 

John Koster 

Martin Hosek 

Mark Starr 

Gary Gecelter 

Class 

9F3 

11GTP3 

10GT4 

9FA5 

11GTP4 

F2000F2 

7U2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT1 

5aVS2 

11GTP3 

Best Tm 

50.218 

53.853 

54.326 

53.508 

54.293 

54.138 

55.962 

56.759 

57.124 

58.274 

59.280 

59.164 

50.373 

Year 

2008 

2006 

2018 

1982 

2000 

1993 

1975 

2009 

2016 

2016 

1982 

1985 

2006 

Make/Model 

JDR F1000 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Theodore TY02 

Radical Pro Sport 

Reynard 93H FA 

Chevron B-31 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991.1 

Porsche GT4 Club Sport 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lola T598 

Elan DP-02 

Color 

White/Red/Black 

Black/Yellow 

Red/Black 

White 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Blue/White 

Silver 

Red/Black/Gray 

White/Red 

Yellow 

Blue 

Black 

Hometown 

Greenwood IN 

Highland Beach FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Scarsdale NY 

Yorktown Heights NY 

Danbury CT 

New York NY 

Chicago OR 

Longboat Key FL 

Canton CT 

Salem NH 

New Fairfield CT 

Old Westbury NY 
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Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

103.097 

Best Lap Tm 

50.218 

Best Speed 

105.954 

Best Lap by 

39* - Nathan Byrd 

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 10 11 

Group 5a 7 9 10 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 16:06:48 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/29/2023 15:50 


